Tienda Elektra

EKT CUAUTEPEC

EKT MEGA IXTLAHUACA

EKT MEGA VILLA NICOLAS ROMERO2
EKT MEGA SANTA ELENA

EKT TEXCOCO 1 BRAVO

EKT MEGA TEOTIHUACAN

EKT MEGA VALLE DE BRAVO
EKT TULTITLAN MAGNOLIAS
EKT MEGA TIZAYUCA

EKT MEGA PLAZA JARDINES

EKT MEGA TINACOS

EKT AJUSCO

EKT TLALNEPANTLA 2 HIDALDO
EKT MEGA SAN MATEO ATENCO
EKT CANAL DE GARAY

EKT MEGA CHIMALHUACAN
EKT MEGA CARCEL DE MUJERES
EKT MEGA SILAO

EKT SAN ANDRES ECATEPEC
EKT MEGA ACTOPAN HIDALGO

Regiol Direcciéon

CENTF Cda. Juventino Rosas 1, Forestal |

CENTF Av. Gustavo Baz Prada 105

CENTF Av. 16 de Septiembre 46

CENTF Centro Manzana 034

CENTF Nicolds Bravo 1

CENTF Cda. La Palma 1, Teotihuacan Centro

CENTF Avenida Benito Juarez 309, La Capilla

CENTF Av Magnolias Manzana 011, Morelos 3ra Secc
CENTF Flor de Loto 64, Zona Industrial

CENTF Av Los Prados s/n, Granjas San Pablo

CENTF Eje 8 Sur 2861, Sta Maria Aztahuacan

CENTF Carr. Picacho-Ajusco, Territorio Torres, Lomas de Padierna
CENTF Emilio Carranza 6, Centro

CENTF Calle Benito Judrez 113 San Mateo Atenco
CENTF Esq. Puente Ramirez, Anillo Perif. Canal de Garay 507, San Juan Joya
CENTF Centro Manzana 007, Col. Tepenepantla
CENTF Ermita Iztapalapa 4160, Santa Martha Acatitla
CENTF Boulevar, Centro

CENTF Av. San Andrés s/n, Hank Gonzalez

CENTF C. Ignacio Zaragoza 10, Centro Nte

MEGA ELEKTRA TOWN CENTER ZUMPA CENTF Carretera Zumpango Los Reyes Acozac 2020, Buenavista

Ekt Mega La Luna

EKT TLALNEPANTLA 3 ALLENDE
MINIEKT TEPOZOTLAN EDO MEX
EKT AMECAMECA

EKT QUERETARO 3 ZARAGOZA

EKT TEPEJI DEL RIO

EKT TLAXCOAPAN

EKT SAN ANGEL 2

EKT CHIMALHUACAN LAS TORRES
EKT INGUARAN

EKT CHIMALHUACAN LOS PATOS
EKT PLAZA MEXIQUENSE

EKT MERCADO PANTITLAN

EKT CASAS ALEMAN

EKT VALLE DE CHALCO, PLAZA SEN
EKT CHIMALHUACAN BORDO

EKT XOCHIMILCO MORELOS

EKT SN VICENTE CHICOLOAPAN REV
EKT PACHUCA 3 INDEPENDENCIA
EKT MEGA RAUL ROMERO

EKT EDO MEX PLAZA LERMA

EKT IZTAPALAPA MANUEL CANAS
EKT LEON PLAZA OBELISCO

EKT MEGA JILOTEPEC

EKT MEGA VILLA VICTORIA

SAN MARTIN CUAUTLALPAN

EKT TULTEPEC, ESTADO DE MEXICO
EKT MEGA ZINACANTEPEC

EKT MEGA TOLUCA

EKT MEGA COACALCO

EKT MEGA EVOLUCION

MI EKT CELAYA MORELOS

EKT TEOLOYUCAN

EKT MEGA METRO LA PURISIMA
Mega Elektra Bordo Arenal

EKT MEGA TLAHUAC

MEGA ELEKTRA VIDIREROS CHIMALH
EKT MEGA SAN PEDRO MARTIR
EKT MEGA LAGO

EKT MEGA JUVENTINO ROSAS

EKT LOS REYES

EKT TOLUCA PLAZA SANTINI

EKT ECATEPEC JARDINES DE MOREL
MI EKT SAN FELIPE DEL PROGRESO
MEGA ELEKTRA LERMA LOS REYES
EKT LA JOYA ECATEPEC

EKT MEGA PEDON

EKT MEGA HUISQUILUCAN

EKT MEGA VILLA DE LA HACIENDA
EKT MEGA JIUTEPEC (CUERNAVACA)
EKT MEGA CUAUTITLAN DE ROMERO
EKT MEGA PLAZA IZCALLI

EKT MEGA APASEO EL GRANDE

EKT CHICONAUTLA ECATEPEC

CENTF Av Renato Leduc 501-C, Bosques de Tetlameya

CENTF Av. Pdte. Judrez 33, Tlalnepantla Centro

CENTF Prol. Eva Sdmano de Lopez Mateo 23, San Martin
CENTF Av Hidalgo 14, Amecameca

CENTF Calle, Calle Ignacio Zaragoza 33, Centro

CENTF Av. Melchor Ocampo 7B, Noxtongo 1ra

CENTF Av Francisco i Madero 17, Centro

CENTF Av. Revolucién 1775, San Angel

CENTF Av de las Torres 727, Orfebres

CENTF H.Congreso de la Unién 5102, Tablas de San Agustin
CENTF Carpinteros Manzana 016, Tlatel Xochitenco

CENTF Avenida Mexiquense 2, Colonia San Pedro Atzompa
CENTF C/ Siete 28, Agricola Pantitlan

CENTF Pto. Tampico 57, Casas Aleman

CENTF Blvrd Juan Pablo Il 370, El Agostadero

CENTF Av. del Pefion 49, Tlatelco

CENTF Av Jose Ma. Morelos 90, El Rosario

CENTF KM 29, Carr. Federal México-Texcoco, San Vicente
CENTF C. Pl. de la Independencia 116A, Centro

CENTF Av. México Manzana 007, Las Palmas

CENTF Av. Martin Reolin Barejon 21, La Estacion

CENTF Mz15 CARLOS, Manuel Cafias, Hank Gonzalez

CENTF Blvrd Vicente Valtierra, Villas de San Juan, La Carmona
CENTF Miguel Hidalgo 119, Jilotepec de Andres Molina Enriquez
CENTR C. Lazaro Cardenas SN

CENTF Av J. M. Morelos 500, San Gregorio Cuautzingo

CENTF C. Independencia 3, San Antonio el Cuadro

CENTF Av. 16 de Septiembre 316, Vista Nevado |

CENTF Av. Benito Judrez Garcia Sur S/N, Centro

CENTF Av. José Lépez Portillo 79, Coacalco

CENTF Benito Judrez, Av. Pantitlan, Evolucion

CENTF José Maria Morelos 104, Col. Centro

CENTR 5 de Mayo 5, Tepanquiahuac

CENTF Eje 8 Sur, Calzada Ermita-Iztapalapa 1806, Ermita Iztapalapa
CENTF Av. del Pefion 49, Tlatelco

CENTF Av. Tlahuac 5074, Lomas de San Lorenzo, Iztapalapa
CENTF C. Cenzontle MZ 242-LOTE 1, Vidrieros

CENTF Carr. Federal A Cuernavaca 5560, San Pedro Martir
CENTF Av. Adolfo Lépez Mateos 223, Metropolitana 1ra Secc
CENTF Amado Nervo 109, Zona Centro

CENTF Carr. Federal México-Puebla 5-Km 18, Los Reyes
CENTF Carr. Toluca-Naucalpan 1101, Santin

CENTF 2y 3, Seccion Islas Isla de Clarion, Av. Nicolas Bravo MZ-955 L-1, Jardines de Morelos
CENTF Calle Plaza y Posadas Gardufio 7, Centro

CENTF Av Lerma, Valle de los Reyes S/N, 1A Seccion,

CENTF Av. José Lopez Portillo 431, Guadalupe Victoria

CENTF Calz. San Esteban 121, San Esteban

CENTF José Maria Morelos Manzana 032, San Melchor
CENTF Blvd. Cuautitlan Izcalli Atizapan 368, Villas de la Hacienda
CENTF Blvd. Paseo Cuauhnahuac KM 3.5, Bugambilias

CENTF Av 16 de Septiembre 103, Centro

CENTF Boulevard Anclo, Centro Urbano Pte. 2

CENTF Guadalupe Victoria 101, Zona Centro

CENTF Av. Nacional S/N, Sta Maria Chiconautla

MEGA PLAZA ELEKTRA CHIMALHUACA  CENTF Av. Nezahualcoyotl S/N Local 30, 31y 32

EKT SANTIAGO TIANQUISTENGO
EKT MEGA ZUMPANGO

MEGA ELEKTRA PICACHO AJUSTO
EKT CHIMALHUACAN ACUITLAPICO
EKT BENITO JUAREZ CUAUTEPEC
EKT LEON ALEMAN

EKT VILLA NICOLAS ROMERO

EKT JOJUTLA MORELOS

EKT ATLIPAC

EKT MEGA VALLE DE CHALCO
EKT IXTAPALUCA TLALPIZAHUAC
EKT PUENTE ROJO

EKT CORTAZAR

EKT SAN JUAN IXHUATEPEC

EKT LEYES DE REFORMA

EKT MEGA SAN JUAN DEL RIO
EKT MEGA PLAZA ORIENTE

EKT SAN FRANCISCO DEL RINCON
EKT CINE MARAVILLAS

MEGA ELEKTRA BLVD DELTA
MINI EKT XONACATLAN

EKT MEGA XOCHIMILCO

EKT SAN PEDRO TOTOLTEPEC...
EKT AYOTLA

CENTF Morelos 102, Tianguistenco de Galeana

CENTF S. Juan 11, San Juan

CENTF Carr. Picacho-Ajusco 925, Héroes de Padierna

CENTF Av. del Pefion s/n, Herreros

CENTF Avenida Tenayuca Santa Cecilia, Tenayuca 5

CENTF Av. Miguel Aleman 223 Y 225, Centro

CENTF C. Primera de Mayo 1, Loma de la Cruz

CENTF Constitucion del 57 301, Centro

CENTF Carr. Fed México Texcoco K-22.5, Carr. Federal México-Texcoco Km 22.5, Col. La Magdalena Atlicpac
CENTF Av. del Mazo s/n, Jardines de Chalco

CENTF Carr. Federal México-Puebla Km. 212-Km. 212, San Juan Tlalpizahuac
CENTF Av. del Mazo 32, Independencia

CENTF Cuauhtémoc 112, Centro

CENTF Av. Rio de los Remedios 40, San Juan Ixhuatepec

CENTF Eje 5 Sur s/n, Leyes de Reforma 3ra Secc

CENTF Calle Gral. Vicente Guerrero 16/18, Centro

CENTF Eduardo Molina 1623, Li Legislatura, Gustavo A. Madero

CENTF Francisco I. Madero 117, Centro

CENTF Valle de Bravo 771, Maravillas

CENTF Epsilon 812 Mz 15 Lt 1, 2y 3, Delta de Jerez

CENTF Santos Degollado 8, San Francisco

CENTF Av Jose Ma. Morelos 90, El Rosario

CENTF Plaza Totoltepec, Calle Prol. Paseo Totoltepec 102, Parte del Armando Neyra Chavez
CENTF Carr. Federal México-Puebla Manzana 007, Emiliano Zapat

Municipio / Alcaldia
Gustavo A. Madero
Ixtlahuaca de Rayén
Villa Nicolas Romero
Chimalhuacén
Texcoco

San Juan Teotihuacan de Arista

Valle de Bravo

San Pablo de las Salinas
Tizayuca

San Pablo de las Salinas
Iztapalapa

Tlalpan

Tlalnepantla de Baz
Toluca de Lerdo
Iztapalapa
Chimalhuacén
Iztapalapa

Silao

Ecatepec de Morelos
Actopan

Zumpango de Ocampo
Coyoacan

Tlalnepantla de Baz
Tepotzotlan
Amecameca de Juarez
Santiago de Querétaro
Tepeji del Rio de Ocampo
Tlaxcoapan

Alvaro Obregén
Chimalhuacén

Gustavo A. Madero
Chimalhuacén

Tecamac de Felipe Villanueva

Iztacalco

Gustavo A. Madero
Valle de Chalco Solidaridad
Chimalhuacan
Xochimilco
Chicoloapan de Juarez
Pachuca de Soto
Nezahualcoyot!

Lerma de Villada
Iztapalapa

Ledn

Jilotepec de Molina Enriquez
Villa Victoria

San Martin Cuautlalpan
Tultepec

San Miguel Zinacantepec
Toluca de Lerdo

San Francisco Coacalco
Nezahualcoyot!

Celaya

Teoloyucan

Iztapalapa
Chimalhuacén

Ciudad de México
Chimalhuacén

Tlalpan

Nezahualcoyot!
Juventino Rosas

Los Reyes Acaquilpan
San Mateo Otzacatipan
Ecatepec de Morelos
San Felipe del Progreso
Los Reyes Acaquilpan
Ecatepec de Morelos,
Naucalpan de Judrez
Huixquilucan de Degollado
Cd Lépez Mateos
Jiutepec

Cuautitlan

Cuautitlan lzcalli
Apaseo el Grande
Ecatepec de Morelos

Santiago Tianguistenco
Nezahualcdyot!

Tlalpan

Chimalhuacan

Gustavo A. Madero
Leon

Villa Nicolds Romero
Jojutla de Judrez

Los Reyes Acaquilpan
Chalco de Diaz Covarrubias
Ixtapaluca

Valle de Chalco Solidaridad
Cortazar

Tlalnepantla de Baz
Iztapalapa

San Juan del Rio
Gustavo A. Madero

San Francisco del Rincon
Nezahualcéyot!

Leon

Xonacatlan

Xochimilco

Toluca de Lerdo
Ixtapaluca



MI EKT TLAHUAC DEL MAR

MEGA VICENTE VALTIERRA LEON
EKT NEZA LAS AGUILAS

EKT MEGA TULTITLAN EDO DE MEX
EKT CHIMALHUACAN SAN AGUSTIN
EKT MEGA TACUBAYA REVOLUCION
EKT IXTAPALUCA PLAZA MEXICO

MI EKT ACAMBAY

EKT MEGA VILLA NICOLAS ROMERO1
EKT MEGA YAUTEPEC

EKT TULPETLAC

Ekt Cuautla

MEGA ELEKTRA CERRO GORDO VIAM
EKT MEGA TENANFO DEL VALLE
EKT MEGA PLAZA ARAGON

EKT CHICONCUAC TRADICIONAL
EKT TULA

EKT MEGA LOS REYES

MEGA ELEKTRA REAL DEL VALLE
EKT TLAHUAC LOS OLIVOS

EKT TEXCOCO JUAREZ SUR

MEGA ELEKTRA PLAZA LAS CANADAS
EKT MEGA CUERNAVACA 1

EKT MEGA AZCAPOZALCO

EKT PACHUCA TULIPANES

EKT AZCAPOTZALCO.

EKT MEGA MIXCOAC SANTA LUCIA
EKT MEGA CUAUTLA

EKT LA PRESA

EKT JARDINES DE MORELOS

EKT QUERETARO SATELITE

EKT CHALCO

EKT MEGA CUAJIMALPA CENTRO
MEGA COSTITLAN SV CHICOLOAPAN
EKT OCOYOACAC EDO. MEX

EKT CHIMALHUACAN XOCHITECO
EKT TENAYUCA STA CECILIA

EKT MEGA SAN FELIPE DE JESUS
EKT SAN PABLO AUTOPAN

EKT NEZAHUALCOYOTL 2

EKT ABASOLO

MEGA PRADOS DEL SUR TULTITLAN
MEGA ELEKTRA PLAZA CENTELLA C
EKT MEGA QUERETARO EL TINTERO
MEGA SANTA ANA TLAHUAC

EKT MEGA VALLE DE GUADALUPE
MEGA ELEKTRA PLAZA LOS HEROES
EKT MEGA ECATEPEC 2

EKT SAN JUAN IXTACALA

EKT MEGA EMILIANO ZAPATE

EKT MEGA PROVIDENCIA

SYR SANTA MARTHA

EKT PLAZA TEXCOCO

EKT MEGA ATLACOMULCO

EKT CELAYA TECNOLOGICO

EKT CELAYA-1 PORTAL GUERRERO
EKT MEGA SANTA CLARA

EKT TLALMANALCO

EKT MEGA IXMIQUILPAN HIDALGO
SYR PLAZA ARAGON

MINI EKT TEPOJACO

EKT CUAUTLA VALERIO TRUJANO
EKT TEQUEXQUINAHUAC

SYR PACHUCA

MINI EKT STA.. ROSA DE JAUREGU
MI EKT TIZAYUCA

EKT MEGA TOLUCA MERCADO JUAREZ
Ekt Calzada de Guadalupe

EKT MEGA TLAHUAC 1

MI EKT ALMOLOYA DE JUAREZ

EKT CONTRERAS-1 POTRERILLO
MEGA AV CENTRAL ECATEPEC

EKT CONTRERAS-2 CORONA DEL R
EKT PACHUCA 2 VILLAGRAN

EKT MEGA TENANCINGO EDO DE MEX
Ekt Mega Dolore Hidalgo Gto

MC EKT LEON TORREMOLINOS GTO
EKT LEON SAN JUAN BOSCO

MEGA ELEKTRA TLAHUAC PARADERO
MEGA ELEKTRA TEPEXPAN EDOMEX
EKT MEGA TECAMAC

EKT NAUCALPAN 1 ESTACAS

EKT MEGA CHALCO CUAHUTEMOC
EKT MEGA ATITALAQUIA, HIDALGO
EKT GIGANTE TULTEPEC1

EKT CHICOLOAPAN BENITO JUAREZ
EKT APATLACO

EKT MEGA CELAYA 3 ANTONIO PLAZ
EKT ACAMBARO

EKT OZUMBA

EKT MEGA EL MOLINO 1

EKT MEGA DEL MORAL

MEGA ELEKTRA MALINALCO RP

EKT MEGA ATIZAPAN DE ZARAGOZA
MI EKT VILLA GUERRERO

EKT MEGA SAN ANTONIO TECOMITL
EKT MEGA PLAZA EL SALADO

EKT ATLACOMULCO

EKT IZTAPALAPA XALAPA

EKT MEGA NAUCALPAN-3

CENTF Av. la Turba 455, La Turba

CENTF Blvrd Vicente Valtierra 3710, San Pedro de los Hernandez
CENTF Av 6 10, Las Aguilas

CENTF Av San Antonio 11, San Bartolo

CENTF Av Baja California 97, Villa San Agustin Atlapulco

CENTF Av. José Marti 6, Tacubaya

CENTF Carr. Federal México-Puebla Manzana 032, Arbolada Ixtapaluca
CENTF Carr. Panamericana hacia Querétaro

CENTF C. Primera de Mayo 1, Loma de la Cruz

CENTF Jardin Juérez 14, Centro

CENTF Via Morelos 267, Col La Mora, Sta Maria Tulpetlac

CENTF TRADICIONAL CUAUTLA, Los Bravo SN, Centro

CENTF Via Morelos S/N, Santa Clara Coatitla

CENTF Manzana 002, Centro

CENTF Av. Carlos Hank Gonzalez 120, Cd Azteca 3ra Secc

CENTF Calle Morelos | SN, San Miguel

CENTF Calz Melchor Ocampo 111, Centro

CENTF Lozoya, Carr. Federal México-Puebla, Los Reyes

CENTF Blvd. del Lago SN, Real del Valle

CENTF Av. Tlahuac 5988, Santiago Sur

CENTF Av. Juarez Nte. 10, Centro

CENTF Carretera, Jorobas - Tula S/N

CENTF Av. Plan de Ayala 409, Teopanzolco

CENTF Av. Azcapotzalco 598, Centro de Azcapotzalco

CENTF Blvd. Felipe Angeles, Privada Sta Patricia

CENTF Calle Belisario Dominguez 201, Centro de Azcapotzalco

CENTF Av. Sta. Lucia 816, Olivar del Conde 1ra Secc

CENTF No Reeleccion 18, Emiliano Zapata

CENTF A-LT 3310, C. Benito Juarez Manzana 017 MZ 360, Lazaro Cardenas 2a. Secc
CENTF 2y 3, Seccidn Islas Isla de Clarion, Av. Nicolas Bravo MZ-955 L-1, Jardines de Morelos
CENTR Cerrito Colorado

CENTF Av. Cuauhtémoc Ote. 5, Centro

CENTF C. Ocampo 90, Cuajimalpa

CENTF Camino A Coatepec Manzana 60, Hacienda Costitlan, Sin Nombre
CENTF Guadalupe Victoria Manzana 022, Coapanoaya

CENTF Manzana 024, Villa Xochitenco

CENTF Calz. Sta. Cecilia Manzana 053, A Purisima

CENTF Av. Dolores Hidalgo Mz 15-Lt 3, San Felipe de Jesus

CENTF Manuel Buendia Tellez Girén s/n

CENTF Av. Dr. Gustavo Baz 208, Benito Juarez

CENTF Guerrero Pte. 13, La Cubana

CENTF Av. P. del Sur SN, Morelos 3ra Sec

CENTF Carretera Cuautitlan Tultepec 1 Dos Rios, 1A, Secccion

CENTF 2B Avenida Canal, Av. Revolucidn, El Sol

CENTF Av Santa Ana 5824, Barrio de Santa Ana Poniente

CENTF Avenida Carlos Hank Gonzélez MZ 22 EL CHAMIZAL, Granjas Valle de Guadalupe

CENTF Bosque del Estado de México S/N Los Heroes, Av. Bosques del Estado de México 2, Los Heroes Tecama:

CENTF Manzana 012, El Arbolito Jajalpa

CENTF San Juan Manzana 061, San Juan Ixtacala Plano Nte
CENTF Av Emiliano Zapata 15, Santa Cruz

CENTF Estado de Zacatecas 85, Providencia

CENTF Calz. Ignacio Zaragoza 3045, Santa Martha Acatitla
CENTF Blvd Jorge Jimenez Cantu 2, San Lorenzo

CENTF Calle Lic Isidro Fabela Alfaro 31, Centro

CENTF Av Tecnoldgico S/n, Lindavista

CENTF Portal, Colunga Guerrero 105, Col. Centro

CENTF Via Morelos 380, Santa Clara Coatitla

CENTF Av Morelos 4, Tlalmanalco

CENTF Plaza Juarez, Lib. al Cardonal 3, Centro

CENTF Av. Carlos Hank Gonzalez 120, Cd Azteca 3ra Secc
CENTR Av. Jose Maria Morelos 4, San Francisco Tepojaco
CENTF Valerio Trujano 73, Centro

CENTF Av. Gustavo Baz Prada 34, Tequexquinahuac Parte Alta
CENTF Blvd. Felipe Angeles, Privada Sta Patricia

CENTF Elektra, Independencia Norte 68, Centro

CENTEF Av. Juarez Sur 62 pte, Centro

CENTF Blvd. Isidro Fabela 702, Valle Verde y Termina
CENTF Calz de Guadalupe 161, Valle Gomez

CENTF Av. Tlahuac 5074, Lomas de San Lorenzo

CENTF Sor Juana Inés de la Cruz 33, Centro

CENTF Del Rosal 56, Pueblo Nuevo Bajo

CENTF Av. Central 900, Valle de Aragon 3ra Secc

CENTF Corona del Rosal x, Av San Bernabé

CENTRO

CENTF Guadalupe Victoria Sur 315, Centro

CENTF Av. De los Heroes 35, Heroes de San Cristobal
CENTF Av. Olimpica 1501, Fracciones de Santa Julia

CENTF Blvd. San Juan Bosco 1001, Espafia

CENTF Calz. Tlahuac - Tulyehualco 4925, San Isidro

CENTF Blvd. del Lago SN, Real del Valle

CENTF México 85 17, Tecamac Centro, San Agustin,

CENTF Manzana 020, Industrial Tlatilco 2

CENTF Av. Cuauhtemoc Poniente Mz. 39 Lt 07 Zona 07, Av. Cuauhtémoc Pte. mz 39 It 07, La Bomba
CENTF Hidalgo 30 13, Calle Luis Donaldo Colosio 1, Centro
CENTF C. Independencia 3, San Antonio el Cuadro

CENTF Av. Juarez SN, Presidentes

CENTF Av Canal de Apatlaco, Apatlaco

CENTF Antonio Pl., La Aurora

CENTF Benito Judrez 417-497, Col. Centro

CENTF Cda. de Alzate Sur 95, Ozumba

CENTF Canal del Tornillo 19, San Esteban

CENTF AV COL, Ferrocarril de Rio Frio 419, Agricola Oriental
CENTF Benito Juarez 113, Sta Maria

CENTF Carr. Atizapan Villa Nicolds Romero s/n, Pedregal de Atizapan
CENTF Calle José Ma. Garcia Nte. 15, Villa Guerrero

CENTF José Maria Morelos, Tenantitla, Milpa Alta

CENTF Av Zaragoza, Area Federal Parque Ecolégico el Salado
CENTF Manzana 023

CENTF Eje 8 Sur, Santa Maria Aztahuacan

CENTF Calle Estacas, San Bartolo 2, Naucalpan Centro

Tlahuac

Ledén

Nezahualcéyot!
Tultitlan de Mariano Escobedo
Chimalhuacén

Miguel Hidalgo
Ixtapaluca

Acambay

Villa Nicolas Romero
Yautepec de Zaragoza
Ecatepec de Morelos
Cuautla

Ecatepec de Morelos
Tenango del Valle
Ecatepec de Morelos
Chiconcuac

Tula de Allende

Los Reyes Acaquilpan
Tepexpan

Tlahuac

Texcoco

Santa Teresa
Cuernavaca
Azcapotzalco

Pachuca de Soto
Azcapotzalco

Alvaro Obregén
Cuautla

Tlalnepantla de Baz
Ecatepec de Morelos
Santiago de Querétaro
Chalco de Diaz Covarrubias
Cuajimalpa de Morelos
Chicoloapan de Judrez
Ocoyoacac
Chimalhuacén
Tlalnepantla

Gustavo A. Madero
San Pablo Autopan
Nezahualcoyot!
Abasolo

San Pablo de las Salinas
Cuautitlan

Santiago de Querétaro
Tlalpan

Ecatepec de Morelos
Ojo de Agua

Ecatepec de Morelos
Cdad. Lépez Mateos
Valle de Chalco Solidaridad
Gustavo A. Madero
Iztapalapa

Texcoco de Mora
Atlacomulco de Fabela
Celaya

Celaya

Ecatepec de Morelos
Tlalmanalco de Veldzquez
Ixmiquilpan

Ecatepec de Morelos
Cuautitlan Izcalli
Cuautla

Tlalnepantla

Pachuca de Soto

Santa Rosa Jauregu
Tizayuca

Toluca de Lerdo
Cuauhtémoc
Iztapalapa

Villa de Almoloya de Juarez
Magdalena Contreras
Cdad. Nezahualcoyot!
Cuauhtémoc

Tenancingo de Degollado
Dolores Hidalgo Cuna de la Independencia Nacionz
Ledn de los Aldama

Ledn de los Aldama

Tldhuac

Tepexpan

Tecdmac de Felipe Villanueva
Naucalpan de Judrez

Chalco de Diaz Covarrubias
Atitalaquia

Tultepec

Chicoloapan de Juarez
Iztapalapa

Celaya

Acémbaro

Ozumba de Alzate
Naucalpan de Judrez
Iztacalco

Malinalco

Ciudad Adolfo Lopez Mateos
Villa Guerrero

San Antonio Tecémit!
Iztapalapa

Atlacomulco de Fabela
Iztapalapa

Naucalpan de Judrez

13250
37280
57950
54900
56343
11870
56570
50300
54420
62730
55400
62740
55540
52300
55149
56270
42800
56400
55883
13219
56100
54694
62350
02000
42185
02000
1400
62744
54189
55070
76116
56600
5000
56386
52755
56334
54152
7510
50290
57000
36970
54935
54850
76113
13220
55270
55764
55040
52928
56617
Gustavo A. Madero
9510
56140
50450
38010
38000
55547
56700
42300
55149
54745
62740
54020
42185
76220
43803
50140
6240
9780
50900
10640
55280
10330

52400
37800
37290
37330
13094
55883
55740
53000
56600
42970
54963
56370

9430
38079
38600
56800
53768

9319
52440
52948
51760
12100

9140
50450

9500
53000



